2 8906002482924 PEDIGREE MEAT RICE ADULT
DOG(1KG) [HSN
Code:23091000]

EA 24 0 218.99 0.00 10.95 9.00 9.00 0.00 245.48 340.00 5,891.50 

3 8906002484010 PEDIGREE ADULT CHICK
VEG(1KG) [HSN
Code:23091000]

EA 24 0 218.99 0.00 10.94 9.00 9.00 0.00 245.49 340.00 5,891.78 

Total 72 17975.04
Amount in words RUPEES  SEVENTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE &  FOUR PAISE ONLY

Terms and Conditions:

By supplying goods/services under this Purchase Order (PO), the vendor acknowledges and agrees as below -

a) GST rates mentioned in PO/Contract are indicative only. Vendor/Contractor need to ensure supply of goods and/or services covered